
# 

A +2000 FOUR 

1 

2 

A 1100 ONE 

1 

A 2000 THREE 

1 

A+ 2000 FOUR 

1 

E1 M 1150 

1 

E2 SS FORMULA 1000 

1 

2 

3 

EASY 2 

1 

N 1100 ONE 

1 

N 1400 TWO 

1 

N 1600 THREE 

1 

2 

PROTO KART 

1 

PROTO MAX 

1 

S4 LEVEL SS 

1 

S6 THREE SS 

1 

2 

SUPER TOP MAX 

1 

TOP MAX 

1 

TROFEO KART CROSS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num 

73 

16 

20 

702 

102 

724 

704 

4 

229 

728 

99 

701 

413 

703 

725 

745 

28 

33 

14 

346 

202 

8 

700 

96 

656 

743 

741 

Pilota 

CAVALLETTI MARCO 

LUCCHETTI MIRKO 

GROSSI CHRISTIAN 

BARCAGLIONI GRAZIANO 

TORRONI EDOARDO 

CINELLI EMILIO 

FILIPPETTI LUCA 

MORALI ANTONIO 

STAGNI MAURIZIO 

MARCHETTI MAURO 

GERARDI BENEDETTO 

ANNIBALI GIULIO 

D'OSTILIO ROBERTO 

DE MEIS ARNALDO 

IMPALLATORE VINCENZO 

MARCHETTI MAURO 

BRUNO ANTONIO 

TAGLIABOSCHI ALBERTO 

GRAMMATICO LUCA 

CINELLI ANDREA 

DE NARDIS RICCARDO 

CONSOLI EMANUELE 

ARRU LUCA 

POZZOBON GIAMPIERO 

GIZZI ALESSANDRO 

SALVATORE NICOLO' 

TORTI CLAUDIA 

Tempo 

3:34.557 

3:46.303 

3:40.996 

3:42.810 

3:47.274 

3:54.209 

3:06.525 

3:07.085 

3:13.866 

4:06.010 

4:11.793 

3:44.504 

3:36.989 

3:53.094 

3:24.548 

3:14.371 

3:42.353 

3:50.156 

4:10.662 

3:15.012 

3:25.306 

3:12.206 

3:12.692 

3:13.604 

3:13.729 

3:28.572 

3:50.331 

Diff. 

28.032 

39.778 

34.471 

36.285 

40.749 

47.684 

0.560 

7.341 

59.485 

1:05.268 

37.979 

30.464 

46.569 

18.023 

7.846 

35.828 

43.631 

1:04.137 

8.487 

18.781 

5.681 

6.167 

7.079 

7.204 

22.047 

43.806 

Gruppo 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

E1 ITA 

E2 SS 

E2 SS 

E2 SS 

STR 

N 

N 

A 

N 

PT 

RT 

SS 

SS 

SS 

RT 

RT 

TKC 

TKC 

TKC 

TKC 

TKC 

TKC 

Classe 

A +2000 FOUR 

A +2000 FOUR 

A 1100 ONE 

A 2000 THREE 

A+ 2000 FOUR 

E1 M 1150 

E2 SS FORMULA 1000 

E2 SS FORMULA 1000 

E2 SS FORMULA 1000 

EASY 2 

N 1100 ONE 

N 1400 TWO 

N 1600 THREE 

N 1600 THREE 

PROTO KART 

PROTO MAX 

S4 LEVEL SS 

S6 THREE SS 

S6 THREE SS 

SUPER TOP MAX 

TOP MAX 

TROFEO KART CROSS 

TROFEO KART CROSS 

TROFEO KART CROSS 

TROFEO KART CROSS 

TROFEO KART CROSS 

TROFEO KART CROSS 

M1  

3  [3:49.185] 

3  [4:01.495] 

3  [3:47.671] 

3  [4:08.122] 

3  [3:51.007] 

3  [4:02.521] 

3  [3:10.629] 

3  [3:15.548] 

3  [4:11.008] 

3  [4:21.878] 

3  [4:27.364] 

3  [3:51.867] 

3  [4:00.672] 

3  [4:01.181] 

3  [3:35.060] 

3  [3:14.371] 

3  [3:48.685] 

3  [3:55.618] 

3  [4:10.662] 

3  [3:21.951] 

0  [] 

3  [3:21.958] 

3  [3:27.247] 

3  [3:32.320] 

3  [3:25.455] 

3  [3:36.914] 

2  [2:47.842] 

M2  

3  [3:50.474] 

3  [3:46.303] 

3  [3:40.996] 

3  [3:57.820] 

3  [3:47.274] 

3  [4:12.952] 

3  [3:19.723] 

3  [3:12.420] 

3  [3:16.510] 

3  [4:13.705] 

3  [4:18.787] 

3  [3:44.504] 

3  [3:47.057] 

3  [3:53.094] 

3  [3:30.568] 

1  [1:16.022] 

3  [3:47.242] 

3  [3:52.622] 

2  [2:32.825] 

3  [3:20.043] 

3  [3:36.556] 

3  [3:18.223] 

3  [3:17.501] 

3  [3:28.477] 

3  [3:19.634] 

3  [3:43.740] 

3  [3:57.979] 

M3  

3  [3:34.557] 

0  [] 

3  [3:46.085] 

3  [3:42.810] 

3  [3:48.222] 

3  [3:54.209] 

3  [3:06.525] 

3  [3:07.085] 

3  [3:13.866] 

3  [4:06.010] 

3  [4:11.793] 

3  [3:56.117] 

3  [3:36.989] 

3  [4:01.557] 

3  [3:24.548] 

2  [2:04.779] 

3  [3:42.353] 

3  [3:50.156] 

0  [] 

3  [3:15.012] 

3  [3:25.306] 

3  [3:12.206] 

3  [3:12.692] 

3  [3:13.604] 

3  [3:13.729] 

3  [3:28.572] 

3  [3:50.331] 

Stampato: 20/07/2025 16.36.04 

D.S.C. DI ORAZIO Michele

D.G. GERARDI Emiliano

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

Driver Trophy 2025 - Round 5 

SLALOM 

Classifica per CLASSI 
Kartodromo Val Vibrata 1,285 Km. 


